EPSM / EPSW
Innovative cutting edge design increases tool life
New PN coating exhibits excellent adhesion and wear resistance
EPSM: For both roughing and finishing applications in high-rigidity
set-ups
EPSW: Features wave form peripheral edges for stable machining
even in low-rigidity set-ups
PN Coated End Mills for Machining of

(Plunging    Slotting)
303© 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSM EPSM4-PN
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC l L DS Type
EPSM4010-PN  1.00 2.5 56 6 A
EPSM4020-PN  2.00 5.0 56 6 A
EPSM4030-PN  3.00 7.5 56 6 A
EPSM4040-PN  4.00 10.0 56 6 A
EPSM4050-PN  5.00 12.5 56 6 A
EPSM4060-PN  6.00 15.0 56 6 B
EPSM4070-PN  7.00 17.5 63 8 A
EPSM4080-PN  8.00 20.0 63 8 B
EPSM4090-PN  9.00 22.5 74 10 A
EPSM4100-PN  10.00 25.0 74 10 B
EPSM4110-PN  11.00 27.5 86 12 A
EPSM4120-PN  12.00 30.0 86 12 B
EPSM4160-PN  16.00 40.0 110 16 B
EPSM4200-PN  20.00 50.0 125 20 B
l
L
Dc
Dc
Ds
Ds
l
L
20°
B type
A type
SQUARE NOSE ROUGHING SEMI-FINISHING FINISHING 4 FLUTES PN COATING
40
HRC 40
 = Stocked items in Japan
Ds (6-12)       h5 Dc (Ø1-6)            0/-0.015
Ds (16-20)     h6 Dc (Ø7-20)          0/-0.02
Helix Angle  40°
304 © 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSM
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC l l2 D1 L DS Type
EPSM4010-5-PN  1.0 1.5 5.0 0.96 68 6 A
EPSM4020-10-PN  2.0 3.0 10.0 1.92 68 6 A
EPSM4030-15-PN  3.0 4.5 15.0 2.88 68 6 A
EPSM4040-20-PN  4.0 6.0 20.0 3.70 68 6 A
EPSM4050-25-PN  5.0 7.5 25.0 4.60 68 6 A
EPSM4060-30-PN  6.0 9.0 30.0 5.50 68 6 B
EPSM4070-35-PN  7.0 10.5 35.0 6.40 80 8 A
EPSM4080-40-PN  8.0 12.0 40.0 7.30 80 8 B
EPSM4090-45-PN  9.0 13.5 45.0 8.30 94 10 A
EPSM4100-50-PN  10.0 15.0 50.0 9.10 94 10 B
EPSM4110-55-PN  11.0 16.5 55.0 10.20 110 12 A
EPSM4120-60-PN  12.0 18.0 60.0 11.00 110 12 B
EPSM4160-80-PN  16.0 24.0 80.0 14.50 135 16 B
EPSM4200-100-PN  20.0 30.0 100.0 18.20 155 20 B
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC l l2 D1 L DS Type
EPSM4010-3-PN  1.0 1.5 3.0 0.96 56 6 A
EPSM4020-6-PN  2.0 3.0 6.0 1.92 56 6 A
EPSM4030-9-PN  3.0 4.5 9.0 2.88 56 6 A
EPSM4040-12-PN  4.0 6.0 12.0 3.70 56 6 A
EPSM4050-15-PN  5.0 7.5 15.0 4.60 56 6 A
EPSM4060-18-PN  6.0 9.0 18.0 5.50 56 6 B
EPSM4070-21-PN  7.0 10.5 21.0 6.40 63 8 A
EPSM4080-24-PN  8.0 12.0 24.0 7.30 63 8 B
EPSM4090-27-PN  9.0 13.5 27.0 8.30 74 10 A
EPSM4100-30-PN  10.0 15.0 30.0 9.10 74 10 B
EPSM4110-33-PN  11.0 16.5 33.0 10.20 86 12 A
EPSM4120-36-PN  12.0 18.0 36.0 11.00 86 12 B
EPSM4160-48-PN  16.0 24.0 48.0 14.50 110 16 B
EPSM4200-60-PN  20.0 30.0 60.0 18.20 125 20 B
EPSM4-PN
3Dc & 5Dc Neck
 = Stocked items in Japan
3Dc Neck

B type
A type φ
D
1
SQUARE NOSE ROUGHING SEMI-FINISHING FINISHING 4 FLUTES PN COATING
40
HRC 40
Ds (6-12)       h5 Dc (Ø1-6)            0/-0.015
Ds (16-20)     h6 Dc (Ø7-20)          0/-0.02
Helix Angle  40°
305© 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSM EPSM4-R-PN
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC r l L DS Type
EPSM4010-R0.1-PN  1 0.1 2.5 56 6 A
EPSM4020-R0.1-PN 
2
0.1
5.0 56 6 A
EPSM4020-R0.2-PN  0.2
EPSM4030-R0.2-PN 
3
0.2
7.5 56 6 A
EPSM4030-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4040-R0.2-PN 
4
0.2
10.0 56 6 AEPSM4040-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4040-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4050-R0.2-PN 
5
0.2
12.5 56 6 AEPSM4050-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4050-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4060-R0.3-PN 
6
0.3
15.0 56 6 B
EPSM4060-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4060-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4060-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4070-R0.3-PN 
7
0.3
17.5 63 8 AEPSM4070-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4070-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4080-R0.3-PN 
8
0.3
20.0 63 8 B
EPSM4080-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4080-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4080-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4080-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4090-R0.3-PN 
9
0.3
22.5 74 10 AEPSM4090-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4090-R1.0-PN  1.0
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC r l L DS Type
EPSM4100-R0.3-PN 
10
0.3
25.0 74 10 B
EPSM4100-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4100-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4100-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4100-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4110-R0.3-PN 
11
0.3
27.5 86 12 AEPSM4110-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4110-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4120-R0.3-PN 
12
0.3
30.0 86 12 B
EPSM4120-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4120-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4120-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4120-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4120-R2.5-PN  2.5
EPSM4120-R3.0-PN  3.0
EPSM4160-R0.5-PN 
16
0.5
40.0 110 16 B
EPSM4160-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4160-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4160-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4160-R3.0-PN  3.0
EPSM4200-R0.5-PN 
20
0.5
50.0 125 20 B
EPSM4200-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4200-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4200-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4200-R3.0-PN  3.0
EPSM4200-R5.0-PN  5.0
 = Stocked items in Japan

L
r
r
20°
B type
A type
CORNER RADIUS
Ds (6-12)       h5 Dc (Ø1-6)            0/-0.015
Ds (16-20)     h6 Dc (Ø7-20)          0/-0.02
Helix Angle  40°
306 © 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSM
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC r l l2 D1 L DS Type
EPSM4010-5-R0.1-PN  1 0.1 1.5 5 0.96 68 6 A
EPSM4020-10-R0.1-PN 
2 0.1 3.0 10 1.92 68 6 A
EPSM4020-10-R0.2-PN  0.2
EPSM4030-15-R0.2-PN 
3 0.2 4.5 15 2.88 68 6 A
EPSM4030-15-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4040-20-R0.2-PN 
4
0.2
6.0 20 3.70 68 6 AEPSM4040-20-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4040-20-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4050-25-R0.2-PN 
5
0.2
7.5 25 4.60 68 6 AEPSM4050-25-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4050-25-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4060-30-R0.3-PN 
6
0.3
9.0 30 5.50 68 6 B
EPSM4060-30-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4060-30-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4060-30-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4070-35-R0.3-PN 
7
0.3
10.5 35 6.40 80 8 AEPSM4070-35-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4070-35-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4080-40-R0.3-PN 
8
0.3
12.0 40 7.30 80 8 B
EPSM4080-40-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4080-40-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4080-40-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4080-40-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4090-45-R0.3-PN 
9
0.3

r
r
CORNER RADIUS
Ds (6-12)       h5 Dc (Ø1-6)            0/-0.015
Ds (16-20)     h6 Dc (Ø7-20)          0/-0.02
Helix Angle  40°
307© 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSM
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
DC r l l2 D1 L DS Type
EPSM4100-50-R0.3-PN 
10
0.3
15.0 50 9.10 94 10 B
EPSM4100-50-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4100-50-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4100-50-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4100-50-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4110-55-R0.3-PN 
11
0.3
16.5 55 10.20 110 12 AEPSM4110-55-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4110-55-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4120-60-R0.3-PN 
12
0.3
18.0 60 11.00 110 12 B
EPSM4120-60-R0.5-PN  0.5
EPSM4120-60-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4120-60-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4120-60-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4120-60-R2.5-PN  2.5
EPSM4120-60-R3.0-PN  3.0
EPSM4160-80-R0.5-PN 
16
0.5
24.0 80 14.50 135 16 B
EPSM4160-80-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4160-80-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4160-80-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4160-80-R3.0-PN  3.0
EPSM4200-100-R0.5-PN 
20
0.5
30.0 100 18.20 155 20 B
EPSM4200-100-R1.0-PN  1.0
EPSM4200-100-R1.5-PN  1.5
EPSM4200-100-R2.0-PN  2.0
EPSM4200-100-R3.0-PN  3.0
EPSM4200-100-R5.0-PN  5.0
EPSM4-R-PN

D
1
r
r
CORNER RADIUS
Ds (6-12)       h5 Dc (Ø1-6)            0/-0.015
Ds (16-20)     h6 Dc (Ø7-20)          0/-0.02
Helix Angle  40°
308 © 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSW
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
FlutesDC l L DS
Chamfer
Width Type
EPSW3040-PN  4.0 10.0 56 6 0.3 3 A
EPSW3050-PN  5.0 12.5 56 6 0.3 3 A
EPSW4060-PN  6.0 15.0 56 6 0.4 4 B
EPSW4070-PN  7.0 17.5 63 8 0.4 4 A
EPSW4080-PN  8.0 20.0 63 8 0.5 4 B
EPSW4090-PN  9.0 22.5 74 10 0.5 4 A
EPSW4100-PN  10.0 25.0 74 10 0.5 4 B
EPSW4110-PN  11.0 27.5 86 12 0.5 4 A
EPSW4120-PN  12.0 30.0 86 12 0.5 4 B
EPSW4160-PN  16.0 40.0 110 16 0.7 4 B
EPSW4200-PN  20.0 50.0 125 20 0.7 4 B
EPSW-PN
Regular Length
l
L

A type
SQUARE NOSE ROUGHING SEMI-FINISHING 4 FLUTES 3 FLUTES PN COATING
 = Stocked items in Japan
Ds (6-12)       h5  Dc                         0/-0.05
Ds (16-20)     h6
Helix Angle  30°
40
HRC 40
309© 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
EPSW
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
FlutesDC l l2 D1 L DS
Chamfer
Width Type
EPSW3040-12-PN 4 6.0 12 3.7 56 6 0.3 3 A
EPSW3050-15-PN 5 7.5 15 4.6 56 6 0.3 3 A
EPSW4060-18-PN 6 9.0 18 5.5 56 6 0.4 4 B
EPSW4070-21-PN 7 10.5 21 6.4 63 8 0.4 4 A
EPSW4080-24-PN 8 12.0 24 7.3 63 8 0.5 4 B
EPSW4090-27-PN 9 13.5 27 8.3 74 10 0.5 4 A
EPSW4100-30-PN 10 15.0 30 9.1 74 10 0.5 4 B
EPSW4110-33-PN 11 16.5 33 10.2 86 12 0.5 4 A
EPSW4120-36-PN 12 18.0 36 11.0 86 12 0.5 4 B
EPSW4160-48-PN 16 24.0 48 14.5 110 16 0.7 4 B
EPSW4200-60-PN 20 30.0 60 18.2 125 20 0.7 4 B
Part No. Stock
Size (mm)
FlutesDC l l2 D1 L DS
Chamfer
Width Type
EPSW3040-20-PN  4 6.0 20 3.7 68 6 0.3 3 A
EPSW3050-25-PN  5 7.5 25 4.6 68 6 0.3 3 A
EPSW4060-30-PN  6 9.0 30 5.5 68 6 0.4 4 B
EPSW4070-35-PN  7 10.5 35 6.4 80 8 0.4 4 A
EPSW4080-40-PN  8 12.0 40 7.3 80 8 0.5 4 B
EPSW4090-45-PN  9 13.5 45 8.3 94 10 0.5 4 A
EPSW4100-50-PN  10 15.0 50 9.1 94 10 0.5 4 B
EPSW4110-55-PN  11 16.5 55 10.2 110 12 0.5 4 A
EPSW4120-60-PN  12 18.0 60 11.0 110 12 0.5 4 B
EPSW4160-80-PN  16 24.0 80 14.5 135 16 0.7 4 B
EPSW4200-100-PN  20 30.0 100 18.2 155 20 0.7 4 B
EPSW4-PN
3Dc & 5Dc Neck
5Dc Neck
 = Stocked items in Japan